
IHL Points of Contact for Internship Opportunity (GRT) 

NUS General (except for business)  
  E: hire@nus.edu.sg  
  T: (65) 6516 1385  
 
NUS NOC (For companies joining the NOC 

programme only)  

Mr Xander Khoo  
  E: xander@nus.edu.sg  
  T: (65) 6516 5144 

SP General  
   E: contactus@sp.edu.sg 

NTU Career & Attachment Office  
  E: CAO_Internship@ntu.edu.sg 

NP Office of Internship and Careers                        
  Ms Michelle Lum   
  E: Michelle_LUM@np.edu.sg  
  T: (65) 6460 8564                                             

SMU Career Centre  
Ms Wong Soo Mei  
  E: smwong@smu.edu.sg  
  T: (65) 6808 5136  

NYP School of Engineering  
  Mr Mark Lee  
  E: mark_lee@nyp.edu.sg  
  T: (65) 6550 0791  
 
School of IT  
   Ms Tan Sor Ling /  
   E: tan_sor_ling@nyp.edu.sg  
   T: (65) 6550 1614  
 
  Mr Mah Ka Weng  
   E: mah_ka_weng@nyp.edu.sg  
   T: (65) 6550 1669 
 

SUTD Ms Eleaner Loh 
  E: employers@sutd.edu.sg  
  T: (65) 6499 4509 

TP General (All Schools)  
  E: internship@tp.edu.sg  
 
School of Engineering  
  Mr Lek Yong Huat  
  E: yhlek@tp.edu.sg  
  T: (65) 6780 5538 
 

SUSS General  
  E: careerdev@suss.edu.sg  
   
Entrepreneurship  
  E: entrepreneurship@suss.edu.sg 
 

RP SkillsFuture Office 
  E: help-internship@rp.edu.sg  
  T: (65) 6510 3000 

SIT General           
Ms Bernise Goh                                           
E: Bernise.Goh@SingaporeTech.edu.sg    
T: (65) 6592 8528 
 

ITE Industry Based Training  
E: ibt@ite.edu.sg 
T: 1800 222 2111 / (65) 6590 2211 

 


